
Arkansas 
WIC Clinic 1

Euless 
WIC Clinic 1

Eastside 
WIC Clinic 1

Green Oaks 
WIC Clinic 1

White Settlement 
WIC Clinic 1

Haltom City 
WIC Clinic 1

Total

$4,953.00

Comet Signs, LLC
San Antonio, TX

HUB - Yes

Price

AWARD

Description:
Section 1 - 
Signs

Qty

Signs PQ, LLC
Flower Mound, TX

HUB - Yes

Willow Creek Signs, Inc.
Haslet, TX
HUB - No

$7,515.00

$5,264.00

$5,264.00

$40,588.00

$3,789.00

$3,789.00

$3,789.00

$3,789.00

$3,389.00

$3,389.00

SignTx submiited a no-bid.

$46,284.00

Royal Signs & Awnings
Houston, TX
HUB - Yes 

Price

$9,291.04

$15,056.46

$12,752.88

$10,642.00

$4,363.50

$4,363.50

$56,469.38

$10,351.00

$8,806.00

$8,806.00

$8,806.00

$4,562.00

NB

NB

NB

NB

RFB 2022-131
PURCHASE OF SIGNAGE FOR WIC CLINICS

AIM Graphics LLC
Euless, TX
HUB - Yes

Price

NB

NB

NB

$21,934.00

Price Price

$7,515.00

$7,515.00

$7,515.00



Arkansas 
WIC Clinic 1

Eastside 
WIC Clinic 1

Green Oaks 
WIC Clinic 1

Resource 
Connection 1

Total

Signs PQ, LLC
Flower Mound, TX

HUB - Yes

Price

RFB 2022-131
PURCHASE OF SIGNAGE FOR WIC CLINICS

Royal Signs & Awnings
Houston, TX
HUB - Yes 

Comet Signs, LLC
San Antonio, TX

HUB - Yes

Price PricePrice

AWARD

Description:
Section 2 - 
Vinyl Wraps

Qty

AIM Graphics LLC
Euless, TX
HUB - Yes

Willow Creek Signs, Inc.
Haslet, TX
HUB - No

Price

$1,305.00$2,860.00 $2,520.00$2,760.00

$4,140.00$6,496.00 $4,893.00$8,884.00

$1,152.00$2,542.00 $3,875.00$5,675.00

$1,180.00$3,548.00 $4,580.00$3,140.00

$7,777.00$15,446.00 $15,868.00$20,459.00

SignTx submiited a no-bid. 

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB


	Section 1 
	Section 2

