RFB 2022-131 PURCHASE OF SIGNAGE FOR WIC CLINICS

AWARD

Description: Section 1 - Signs		Signs PQ, LLC Flower Mound, TX HUB - Yes	Willow Creek Signs, Inc. Haslet, TX HUB - No	Comet Signs, LLC San Antonio, TX HUB - Yes	Royal Signs & Awnings Houston, TX HUB - Yes	AIM Graphics LLC Euless, TX HUB - Yes
	Qty	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price
Arkansas WIC Clinic	1	\$3,789.00	\$7,515.00	\$10,351.00	\$9,291.04	NB
Euless WIC Clinic	1	\$3,789.00	\$7,515.00	\$8,806.00	\$15,056.46	NB
Eastside WIC Clinic	1	\$3,789.00	\$7,515.00	\$8,806.00	\$12,752.88	NB
Green Oaks WIC Clinic	1	\$3,789.00	\$7,515.00	\$8,806.00	\$10,642.00	NB
White Settlement WIC Clinic	1	\$3,389.00	\$5,264.00	\$4,562.00	\$4,363.50	NB
Haltom City WIC Clinic	1	\$3,389.00	\$5,264.00	\$4,953.00	\$4,363.50	NB
Total \$21,934.00		\$21,934.00	\$40,588.00	\$46,284.00	\$56,469.38	NB

SignTx submiited a no-bid.

RFB 2022-131 PURCHASE OF SIGNAGE FOR WIC CLINICS

AWARD

Description: Section 2 - Vinyl Wraps		Signs PQ, LLC Flower Mound, TX HUB - Yes	Willow Creek Signs, Inc. Haslet, TX HUB - No	Comet Signs, LLC San Antonio, TX HUB - Yes	Royal Signs & Awnings Houston, TX HUB - Yes	AIM Graphics LLC Euless, TX HUB - Yes
	Qty	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price
Arkansas WIC Clinic	1	NB	\$2,860.00	\$2,760.00	\$2,520.00	\$1,305.00
Eastside WIC Clinic	1	NB	\$6,496.00	\$8,884.00	\$4,893.00	\$4,140.00
Green Oaks WIC Clinic	1	NB	\$2,542.00	\$5,675.00	\$3,875.00	\$1,152.00
Resource Connection	1	NB	\$3,548.00	\$3,140.00	\$4,580.00	\$1,180.00
Total		NB	\$15,446.00	\$20,459.00	\$15,868.00	\$7,777.00

SignTx submiited a no-bid.